______________________________ _________________________ _________________________
______________________________ _________________________ _________________________
________________________________________
________________________________________
________________________________________
________________________________________
________________________________________
This form is to be submitted to Planning Services upon completion of the Pre Application

STORMWATER POND
PROPOSED BUILDING
LINE TYPE KEY
NWS 5/21/2024  DRC 4/18/2024
PLN-PRECONF-24-000019
SITE DATA
AREA:
EXISTING USE:
PROPOSED USES:
EXISTING ZONING:
PROPOSED ZONING:
FLU:
EXISTING NONRESIDENTIAL SF:
PROPOSED NONRESIDENTIAL SF:
REQUIRED PARKING:
PROPOSED PARKING:
REQUIRED OPEN SPACE:
PROPOSED OPEN SPACE
EXISTING IMPERVIOUS:
PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS:
FEMA FLOOD ZONE:
+/- 13.34 ACRES
CHURCH AND DAYCARE
CHURCH AND DAYCARE
OPEN USE ESTATES, 1 UNIT PER 5 ACRES (OUE-1)
OUE-1 (NO CHANGE)*
OFFICE/MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL (OFFMF)
+/- 20,494 SF
+/- 14,572 SF
145 SPACES
145 SPACES
50%
50%
+/- 64,748 SF
+/- 89,831 SF
AE, X
*SPECIAL EXCEPTION REQUIRED FOR DAYCARE PER UDC SEC. 124-76.a.4.d.12
TO BE REMOVED 0 SF (0%)
NOTES
1. PARCEL ID NO: 0094120001
2. EXISTING STRUCTURES CURRENTLY ON SITE TO REMAIN
3. SIZE, CONFIGURATIONS AND LOCATIONS OF PERIMETER STORM WATER LAKES OR ANY
INTERNTAL LAKES MAY BE MODIFIED IN ACCORDANCE WITH UDC SECTION 154-53
DEVELOPMENT CONCEPT PLAN - BINDING
GOOD SHEPHERD DAYCARE MAY 2024 - PREPARED FOR GOOD SHEPHERD LUTHERAN CHURCH
02
NWS 5/21/2024  DRC 4/18/2024
PLN-PRECONF-24-000019
RA
ND
BL
VD
SO
LD
IER CIR
CLARK RD
HO
NO